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AU 552453
LCurrent Acconnt Statement R 1

W 443 mvhdundavoan
443-6-01358-8
31/08/2564
gnaiiu  THB

aMuFuniana ™ gaIsil
277/3 idunfano v gasil
o.Jszdndfimbhny

-
AMINUY Juh

ol a
B.1HBIGATE

gATEIN 2930 0.00
41000 aemoRnasazey »
5 qudduatugramnssuniai 4 emsiudusimies Enc
quiduaIngaMasIHMAT 4 399 1.1 0.fismw
a.luuga a.0i0s diwavues’le
8nsiileagarsiil
8AI5 i
41330
HI TN Aoty nuleavdn DT TEGT AA1HAD V) grhmenn
B/F dnAadnun 0.00
03/08/2564 DD TR fr 987375829 1,210.00 1,200.00 443 N/A
04/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 1,210.00 000 443 ITBANK
09/08/2564 DD TR fr 987375829 2,366.66 2,366.66 443 N/A
10/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 500.00 [,866.66 443 ITBANK
[0/08/2564 PBDWT G030 -220040001 4 366.66 1,500.00 443 ITBANK
10/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -220040001 4 500.00 1,000.00 443 ITBANK
10/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 1,000.00 0.00 443 ITBANK
10/08/2564 DD TR fr 9873758291 753.50 443 N/A
11/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -2200460014 4.00 74950 443 ITBANK
(1097581 PBDWT G030 -2200400014 749.50 0.00 443 [TBANK
11/08/2564 DD TR fr 9873758291 2,480.00 2,480.00 443 N/A
13/08/2564 PBDWT GI030 -2200400014 1,840.00 640.00 443 [TBANK
13/08/2564 PBDWT (9030 -2200400014 640.00 0.00 443 ITBANK
13/08/2564 DD TR fr 9873758291 4,070.00 407000 443 N/A
13/08/2564 MEDDT TR fr 987375829 3,550.00 7,62000 443 ITBANK
16/08/2564 PBDWT (9030 -220040001 4 3,550.00 4,070.00 443 ITRANK
16/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 4,070.00 0.00 443 ITBANK
19/08/2564 DD TR fr 9873758291 900.00 44} N/A
20/08/12564 PBDWT G9030 -2200400014 900.00 0.00 443 ITBANK
23/08/2564 DD TR fr 9873758291 1,100.00 1,100.00 443 N/A
24/08/2564 PBDWT G9030 -220040001 4 1,100,00 0.00 443 ITBANK
C/F venAun 1y 0.00
Page DR, = 13 16,430.16 CR. = 8 16,430.16
Total DR, - 13 16,430.16 CR.= 8 16,430.16
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fuvt 02092564
HEIRUN 552453

' 1 =
Current Account Statement WHER 1

mvitunionn ¥ gamii

277/3 v Tona gasyit WU 443 amvudunTanaian
0. sedindAmhny mmﬁﬁ‘tyi 443-6-00289-6
ALY Yuil  31/08/2564
B.L1049AIB1i] annidly  THB

gAs81il HEN)  0.00

41000 aoniliuf1siwazey +

div FuaingramnIInnIAf 4
guidavugnaunssumnafi 4 399 w11 a.dinsnn
A.lHuga eailey

duneiiingassiil

QAIE TN

41330

fufl UM Mmefug Hingnuwgn U IUEY nuvde AR Hriients
B/F yRAuNI 0.00
03/08/2564 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 6,690.00 6.690.00 108682 931001
03/08/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,520,00 821000 108682 931001
03/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00 16,610.00 108682 93100
03/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 14,600.00 31,210.00 108682 931001
03/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/08682 8,400.00 39,610.00 108682 93100
05/08/2564 BPDWT Industrial Cen 25,010.00 14,600.00 443 93999
06/08/2564 BCDI4 GFMI5/108682 12,280.00 26,380.00 108682 931001
06/08/2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 14,600.00 41,480.00 108682 931001
06/08/2564 BCDI4 " GFMIS/108682 71,360.00 112,840.00 108682 931001
06/08/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,620,00 115,460.00 108682 931001
06/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 66,330.00 181,790.00 108682 931001
06/08/2564 BCDL4 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00 196,640.00 108682 93100
06/08/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,670.00 229.310.00 108682 931001
06/08/2564 BPDWT Industrial Cen 100,860.00 128,450.00 443 93999
06/08/2564 BPDWT Industrial Cen 113,850.00 14,600.00 443 93999
13/08/2564 BPDWT Industrial Cen 14,600.00 000 443 93999
13/08/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 5,000.00 108682 931000
13/08/2564 BCDIi4 GFMIS/1 08682 10,040.00 15,040.00 108682 931000
13/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 12,280.00 27.320.00 108682 931000
16/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 15,860.00 43,180.00 108682 931000
17/08/2564 BPDWT Industrial Cen 33,140,00 10,040.00 443 93999
20/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 8,950.00 18,990.00 108682 931000
20/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/ 108682 30,000.00 48,990.00 108682 931000
20/08/2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 8,960.00 57.950.00 108682 931000
20/08/2564 BFDWT Industrial Cen 47,910.00 10,040.00 443 93999
24/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00 11,340.00 108682 931000
24/08/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,200.00 24,540.00 108682 931000
24/08/2564 BPDWT Industrial Cen 24,540.00 0.00 443 93999
25/08/2564 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 41,000.00 41,000.00 108682 931002
25/08/2564 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 _ 118,000.00 159,000.00 103682 931002
27/08/2564 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 H—‘ " 20,000.00 179,000.00 108682 93100
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